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Contestants: 36Elite Men 63.5-67KG Welter

IBA Mens World Boxing Championships 2025

CASAZZA T. (ARG)

Classification

(1) MUYDINKHUJAEV Asadkhuja (UZB)

WILLIAMS Rashield (BAH)

WULF Jason (SAM)

LORIGA Pietro (IBN-ITA)

MASHAKARYAN Armen (IBA-PRO)

MKHABELA Khayelihle (SWZ)

SANTOS OLIVEIRA Cassio (BRA)

KABINDA Gerald (ZAM)

(8) TOLTAYEV Sanatali (KAZ)

(5) ROMDHANI Zakaria (TUN)

VY Sophors (CAM)

ALLISOP Andrique (SEY)

TURYATEMBA Bob Gerald (UGA)

ASKHAR Jandos (MGL)

DAMESI Simamkele (RSA)

KUMAR Praveen (IBN-IND)

AMAUN Yawari (AFG)

(4) PARASCHIV Alexandru (MDA)

WILLIAMS R. (BAH)

LORIGA P. (IBN-ITA)

MASHAKARYAN A.
(IBA-PRO)

KABINDA G. (ZAM)

TOLTAYEV S. (KAZ)

VY S. (CAM)

PARASCHIV A. (MDA)

VAN ROOYEN J. (AUS)

CASAZZA T. (ARG)

GAHRAMANOV Z. (AZE)

SARR S. (GAM)

BARBOSA DA COSTA M.
(GBS)

TAMPOURIS S. (CYP)

PATHMASIRI K. (SRI)

KOOL E. (RUS)

OROZBEKOV A. (KGZ)

MARIME B. (MOZ)

BACHKOV H. (ARM)

MWATHE W. (KEN)

VAUCHOK V. (BLR)

SAIDOV S. (TJK)

CHURCH L. (SCO)

ABBASOV V. (SRB)

MUYDINKHUJAEV A.
(UZB)

KUMAR P. (IBN-IND)

DAMESI S. (RSA)

ASKHAR J. (MGL)

TURYATEMBA B. (UGA)

ALLISOP A. (SEY)

ROMDHANI Z. (TUN)

SANTOS OLIVEIRA C.
(BRA)

MKHABELA K. (SWZ)

MUYDINKHUJAEV A.
(UZB)

MASHAKARYAN A.
(IBA-PRO)

SANTOS OLIVEIRA
C. (BRA)

TOLTAYEV S. (KAZ)

ROMDHANI Z. (TUN)

TURYATEMBA B.
(UGA)

ASKHAR J. (MGL)

PARASCHIV A.
(MDA)

GAHRAMANOV Z.
(AZE)

BARBOSA DA
COSTA M. (GBS)

KOOL E. (RUS)

OROZBEKOV A.
(KGZ)

BACHKOV H. (ARM)

VAUCHOK V. (BLR)

ABBASOV V. (SRB)
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WP 5:0

WO 0:0

WP 0:5

WP 1:4

RSC 5:0 (R2 2:12)

WP 0:5

WP 4:0

WP 0:5

WO 0:0

RSC 0:0 (R1 1:20)

WP 4:3

RSC 5:0 (R2 0:51)

WP 4:1

WP 0:5

WP :5

RSC 0: (R1 0:36)

(3) VAN ROOYEN Jake (AUS)

NIKOLAOU Dimitrios (GRE)

CASAZZA Thomas Ian (ARG)

GAHRAMANOV Zaur (AZE)

SARR Sheikh (GAM)

BARBOSA DA COSTA Mateus (GBS)

TAMPOURIS Stelios (CYP)

PATHMASIRI Kobawaka Gamage Chamil
(SRI)

(6) KOOL Evgenii (RUS)

(7) OROZBEKOV Almaz (KGZ)

MARIME Bernardo Delfina (MOZ)

BACHKOV Hovhannes (ARM)

MWATHE Wiseman Kavondo (KEN)

VAUCHOK Vadzim (BLR)

SAIDOV Shamsher (TJK)

CHURCH Leo John Francis (SCO)

DIOP Cheikh Tidiane (SEN)

(2) ABBASOV Vakhid (SRB)

20

21

6

7

RSC 4:1 (R2 1:07)

ABD 5:0

WP 0:5

WP 3:1

LEGEND

(X): Seed

DQB: Win by Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behavior

R: Round

WDR: Win by Withdrawal

DSQ: Win by disqualification

RSC: Win by Referee Stop the contest

PTF: Win by final score


